	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV20E221K
	ROV20E221K (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV20E221K
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 198V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV20E221K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV20E221K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
796136-1 TE Connectivity  HOLDER BATT SMD CR2032
R100-124-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 9.45X4.72X3.94" GREY
1418JJ7 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X7" GREY
PT825BB Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 25' BNCM BNCM
M7VWK-3706R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MMU37K/MC37M/MFU37K
3-1906054-2 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC GRE
0151680106 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 6 CKTS LGT 76
H2AXG-10102-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049W/X 2"
1226011-07 Qualtek  PATCH CABLES 550MHZ 30V 50U CONN
H3DWH-6018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR60H/AE60G/HPL60H
C3DEG-2618M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR26G/AE26M/CCE26G
M3WWK-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL60K/MC60F/MPL60K
H8MMS-6418M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM64S/AE64M/HDM64S
3-556127-6 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-PWR 8 WIRE 18.5"
E3622S.25.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 SBC PVC/OA/FLEX FPLP
09607.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/7 SOOW-BLK-1000' RL
3075 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLUE 1000'
7130 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG SLATE 100'
540419 BK002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG BLACK 500'
786133 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BLACK 1000'
T30R1C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 30 LB. 5.9"
Q2-3X-1/4-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/4"-48" BLACK
HSTT75-48-5-6 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLU .75" X 4'
1487EREC Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY RECUCER 8X8/4X4"
LELZXK1-31894-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-2-30432-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-F01-00-P13-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 28VDC
8345-C13A-S3M2-DB1B1C-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 50A 277VAC 80VDC
0TLO025.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D PLUG 25A 125V EDISON-BA
03590001Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
1206SFF800F/24-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 8A 24V FAST SMD 1206
0001.1012 Schurter Inc  FUSE 6.3A 250V 5X20 FAST CERM
PCD-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 125V FAST PCB UL CSA
SM6T100AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 178VC SMB
MSMCJ24A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO214AB
MLCE40A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC CASE1
MAPLAD15KP30CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMD
41206ESDA-TR1 Cooper Bussmann  SUPPRESSOR ESD 12VDC 4/1206 SMD
V575LU40CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
V220ZA05 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 400A DISC 5MM
	ROV20E221K  keywords
	    	ROV20E221K
	ROV20E221K  TE Connectivity
	ROV20E221K  pdf
	ROV20E221K  datasheet
	ROV20E221K  price
	ROV20E221K  distributor
	electronic components ROV20E221K
	ROV20E221K  Circuit Protection
	ROV20E221K  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV20E221K  VARISTOR 198V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20E221K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .